Engine Alternator Dimension Weight
kVA kW kVA kW Model
Stamford
Model
mm KG
KH-200GF 275 220 250 200 MTA11-G2 HCI444C 2980x1000x1700 2320
KH-200GF 275 220 250 200 NT855-GA HCI444C 2980x1000x1700 2320
KH-240GF 330 264 300 240 NTA855-G1A HCI444D 2980x1000x1700 2450
KH-260GF 358 286 325 260 MTAA11-G3 HCI444E 3150x1050x1700 2450
KH-260GF 358 286 325 260 NTA855-G1B HCI444E 2980x1000x1700 2450
KH-280GF 385 308 350 280 NTA855-G2A HCI444E 3100x1000x1700 2600
KH-280GF 385 308 350 280 NTA855-G4 HCI444E 3100x1000x1700 2600
KH-304GF 418 334 380 304 NTAA855-G7 HCI444F 3400x1280x1800 3050
KH-304GF 418 334 380 304 KTA19-G2 HCI444F 3400x1280x1800 3050
KH-320GF 462 370 NA NA NTAA855-G7A HCI444F 3400x1280x1800 3050
KH-360GF 495 396 450 360 KTA19-G3 HCI544C 3300x1350x2000 3600
KH-400GF 550 440 500 400 KTA19-G3A HCI544C 3420x1250x1930 3720
KH-400GF 550 440 500 400 KTA19-G4 HCI544C 3500x1400x2000 3900
KH-440GF 605 484 550 440 KTAA19-G5 HCI544D 3550x1550x2100 4000
KH-460GF 633 506 575 460 KTAA19-G6 HCI544E 3550x1550x2100 4400
KH-480GF 660 528 NA NA KTA19-G8 HCI544E 3550x1550x2100 4400
KH-500GF 688 550 NA NA KTAA19-G6A HCI544F 3550x1550x2100 4400
KH-600GF 858 686 780 600 KTA38-G2 HCI634G 4260x1650x2350 6350
KH-640GF 891 713 810 640 KTA38-G2B HCI634G 4260x1650x2350 6350
KH-720GF 1034 827 940 720 KTA38-G2A HCI634H 4350x1650x2350 6650
KH-800GF 1100 880 1000 800 KTA38-G5 HCI634J 4500x1850x2350 6900
KH-900GF 1265 1012 NA NA KTA38-G9 HCI634K 4500x2100x2500 7500
KH-1000GF 1375 1100 1250 1000 KTA50-G3 PI734A 5100x2280x2500 9600
KH-1120GF 1650 1320 1400 1120 KTA50-G8 PI734B 5100x2280x2500 13000
KH-1200GF 1650 1320 1500 1200 KTA50-GS8 PI734C 5100x2280x2500 13000
Model
Standby Power Prime Power
CCEC CUMMINS SERIES (50hz, 1500RPM, 3 Phase, 400 V / 230 V - N)
Cummins (CCEC) Generator Parameters